Reindeer Run 5K - 12/8/2012

Place Team RaceTeamName Name Age Sex Individual
Time Time

1 1:10:38 Hawbridge Faculty

Jacaruso, Martin 25 M 20:43

talbird, victor 34 m 22:48

howes, robert 54 m 27:07
2 1:10:54 Pollard Run1

Kivette, Aaron 38 M 22:49

marciano, chris 28 m 23:34

Bartholomew, Justin 36 M 24:31

3  1:10:58 Chatham Middle School;
Perlberg, Tristen 30 M 21:09
Szpunar, Sean 30 M 21:45
Campbell, Thomas 5 M 28:04

4  1:11:43 Run for God

parks, gary 60 m 22:05
smith, michael 42 m 22:33
parks, justin 27 m 27:05

5 1:14:29 Hawbridge A
mckinley, francisco 12 m 23:22

Savino, Jennifer 16 F 25:26

folger, eric 12 m 25:41
6  1:15:03 JS Waters - Black

testa, nicholas 26 m 22:18

Breedlove, Kristen 28 F 23:25

bright, christie 40 f 29:20
7 1:16:20 Team Morris

MORRIS, TOM 49 M 22:00

MORRIS, DAVID 21 M 26:15

boone, elizabeth 21 f 28:05
8 1:19:26 Northwood Gold

Little, Phillip 45 M 23:16

DelLorenzo, Lisa 24 F 23:58
Risinger, Seth 27 M 32:12
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Siler City Elementary
collupa, tyler
hedrick, joanna
collupa, linda

Is this the warm up?
Bowling, Chris
Pillars, Wendi
williams, stephen

Cooks
Cook, Jeff
Griffin, Jackie
COOK, JACLYN

Team Ganyemi
ganyemi, ava mae
ganyemi, makayla
ganyemi, steve

VCE Dream Team
hudson, chase
liles hudson, caroline
teague, brittany

Moncure School
Pedigo, Bret
pedigo, rachel
moore, kim

JS Waters - White
Campbell, Angela
Mclintyre, Donna
Burkhead, Sabrina

Hawbridge B
yoder, will
carter, zachery
carter, damian
Fantastic Four

hackney, trevor
hackney, loretta
merrill, lauren
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22:40
27:25
32:12

25:07
26:04
33:45

24:08
31:16
31:18

29:00
29:17
29:17

23:38
28:44
37:12

28:01
30:35
31:03

29:17
30:42
30:53

24:06
34:04
34:12

26:34
33:02
33:03
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1:55:40

2:02:02

2:04:16

Run for God 2

Bears

Woods Charter

JS Waters - Red

Fabo Runners

The J Pea's

Pollard Middle

Silk Hope Gliding Eagles

Caviness, Leslie
Waugh, Rachael
hunter, ruby

smith, ian
angelacci, bonnie

stensland, mitchell

kauftheil, ari
Kauftheil, Randy
laethem, emery

Oldham, Avajan
goldston, beth
moore, catherine

powell, deuce
Powell, Cherice
powell, cera

johnson, abby
Johnson, Pete
johnson, emi

streets, dennis
streets, dawn
streets, matt

mclaurin, karen
teague, dana
daniel, michelle

JS Running Waters - Dark Gray

moore, macon
moore, leigh
dowdy, barbara
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36:21
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27:46
43:09
44:45

37:45
41:41
42:36

29:22
44:27
50:27
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2:44:54

2:45:07

JS Running Waters - Light Gray
matthews, shalon
humphrey, melinda
dowdy, jennifer

Team MOOQOD
degaetano, leticia
villarreod, sandra
degaetano, richard
Silk Hope Pacers

washington, jamila
marshall, kelly
vitaro, kathy

Chatham Central High School
heilman, karen
hughes, brittany
hughes, michael

PES Panda Pounders
turnbull, toby
hobbs, louise
koontz, ann

Fox-Tint
tintinalli, elizabeth
tintinalli, anne
tintinalli, judith

Pollard Teachers in Sneakers
bell, ally
bell, bobbi
mcbroom, antonio
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36:47
42:35
50:27

40:47
45:59
51:12

41:39
49:12
49:22

42:44
51:02
51:02

37:53
59:00
59:01

46:50
58:58
59:06

39:11
01:02:56
01:03:00



